THE DATASHEET OF
SRU1028-1R0Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Available in E6 series
■ Unit height of 2.8 mm
■ Current up to 7 A
■ RoHS compliant*

(MHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
FactorL (μH) Tol.
(%)
SRU1028-1R0Y 1.0 ±30 14 7.96 100.0 4.9 7.00 8.00 315
SRU1028-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 12 7.96 80.0 7.3 6.50 6.50 245
SRU1028-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 12 7.96 65.0 11 5.30 4.80 200
SRU1028-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 14 7.96 55.0 15 4.60 4.30 169
SRU1028-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 12 7.96 40.0 16 4.50 3.80 147
SRU1028-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 12 7.96 30.0 15 3.50 3.00 130
SRU1028-8R2Y 8.2 ±30 12 7.96 28.0 28 3.30 2.70 116
SRU1028-100Y 10.0 ±30 20 7.96 25.0 40 2.80 2.40 105
SRU1028-120Y 12.0 ±30 22 2.52 23.0 70 2.40 2.30 93
SRU1028-150Y 15.0 ±30 26 2.52 22.0 69 2.00 2.00 82
SRU1028-220Y 22.0 ±30 26 2.52 16.0 104 1.60 1.40 71
SRU1028-330Y 33.0 ±30 24 2.52 12.0 139 1.25 1.20 60
SRU1028-470Y 47.0 ±30 20 2.52 11.0 167 1.30 1.10 49
SRU1028-560Y 56.0 ±30 22 2.52 10.0 208 1.10 1.00 43
SRU1028-680Y 68.0 ±30 20 2.52 9.0 232 1.00 0.90 39
SRU1028-820Y 82.0 ±30 20 2.52 8.0 323 0.90 0.85 36
SRU1028-101Y 100.0 ±30 20 0.796 7.0 365 0.85 0.80 33
SRU1028-121Y 120.0 ±30 18 0.796 6.0 428 0.65 0.70 31
SRU1028-151Y 150.0 ±30 18 0.796 5.0 518 0.70 0.65 27
Δ I (peak-to-peak ripple current, A),
                  determine core loss from Core Loss vs. Flux Density plot.
Core Loss vs. Flux Density
Flux Density Bp-p (gauss)